
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Name= FIRST SHELBY
CREDIT INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199903030000
87581

03/03/1999
09:54:15

FIRST
SHELBY
CREDIT INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

FIRST
SHELBY
CREDIT INC

199904050001
43441

04/05/1999
03:22:27

FIRST
SHELBY
CREDIT INC

DOCUMENTS
TO AMEND
CORP

FIRST
SHELBY
CREDIT INC

200312290008
25570

12/29/2003
12:00:00

FIRST
SHELBY
CREDIT INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION


