Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Name= FIRST SHELBY CREDIT INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199903030000 87581	09:54:15	FIRST SHELBY CREDIT INC		INCORPORATI	FIRST SHELBY CREDIT INC						
199904050001 43441	03:22:27	FIRST SHELBY CREDIT INC			FIRST SHELBY CREDIT INC						
200312290008 25570	12:00:00	FIRST SHELBY CREDIT INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION							